KOYO  RF324618  needle  roller
bearings
KOYO RF324618 needle roller bearings with easy-to-use parts
graphics, giving you the 60 mm A ability to check 32 mm A1
parts availability, pricing, examine remanufactured options.
A 60 mm
A1 32 mm
B 49.2 mm
d 45 mm
Dz 95 mm
E 25 mm
G M6x1
H 54.2 mm
H1 13 mm
H2 108 mm
J 90 mm
L 120 mm
L1 42 mm
N M14
s1 24.6 mm
S 19 mm
Z 70.2 mm
C 31.85 kN
C0 20.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.24 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 11.5 Nm
Designation of housing PA209N-
Designation of bearing UC209G2
Designation of closed end cover SCC209
Designation of open end cover SCO209-45